


Stadtbus Lauf Siedlerstr.

Relationen von/zum Marktplatz
= 10 Fahrgaste / Werktag
gem. FG-Befragung 2007

Geselischall i DEIC hSl’JE[’gStr

it iabwgasioranene

11.11.2009 Verbshesplanung bR

Adam-Kraft-Str.
Breite Str. Heuchling Schule

Krankenhaus

Rudolfshof Schule
HardtstraBRe
Kotzenhof Heroldsbg. Mihlweg

N

ey

Kotzenhof Greifswalder Str. chule 5t.Ku
EWS-Markt

Kotzenhof Breslauer 5tr:

Schlehenweg

e®ipannstr,
S

68

Bahnh®f (li Pag st

hleinshohs

Bertlethschule
L7
Landratsamt

Schonberger Weg

Nurnberg

Tirol8r Str.
Innsbrucker Str.

Linzer Str.



Linie 350

Oedenberg Relationen > 1 Fahrgast
S werktags
=,
K\\ gem. Befragung 2007
~
I e
Rudolfshof Aussiger Str. . vap
H‘“‘nzk 16.03.2011 Sl iyt
— “\\"‘M
— - KR\\
T . Breite Str

Dehnberger Str
enstr  gchuylstr.

Ostendstr.

Schule St.Kunigund

EWS-Markt

Bahnhof (re Pegn) —

—

Nurnberg Hbf



Fahrgaste

35

30

25

20

15

10

5

0

33

4

6-7

0

/-8

0

8-9

9-10

Tagesganglinie

Einsteiger Wetzendorf

- werktags
“9-samstags
0 0 0
o o@
10-11  11-12  12-13  13-14

Uhrzeit

14-15

15-16

16-17

17-18

2
0 0 0 0

18-19



_ Stadtbus
Lauf a.d.P.

durchgezoge Linien:
Umnsetnangsvorschilsg, 1. Stule

gestricheite Linken:
Optionen | 2. Stule




